L24000364119

÷ ;7	(Requestor's Name)
	(requestors realis)
	(Address)
-	
	(Address)
	(Addiess)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
 :	
	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
	(Docament reamber)
<u>.</u>	
Certifie	ed Copies Certificates of Status
Spec	cial Instructions to Filing Officer
_	
_:	
ļ	
!	
	Off and the Contra
	Office Use Only
"	
CC.	



000435585500

ALLANASSEE TO

651/16/24

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243

Please use funds from the accord	unt: I20210000160:: \$_25.00
Authorization Signature:	Ja- Fure
305 FRENCH CREPES LLC	L24000364119 0
Business	Document #
Walk in	Will wait
Certified Copy of the Articles	
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication INC CORP OTHER	X _ AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalConversionStatement of FACT and InfoMerger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual Report	Foreign Filing Partnership
Fictitious Name	Reinstatement
Statement of Authority	CORRECTION for a Foreign LLC
	Domestication of a Foreign Corp.
APOSTIL COUNTRY	Other
EVAMINEDIC INITIAL C.	

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CHDIE		ICH CREPES LLC		
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		ALEJANDRO MANRIQU	JE	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	····
		556 W PALM AIRE DR		
			Address	
		POMPANO BEACH, FL	33069	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		alejomanriqueg@gmail.c	om to be used for future annual report not	ification)
For furtl	her information c	oncerning this matter, please c	-	incultor,
ALEJA	NDRO MANRIO	QUE	954 4408494 at ()	
	Name o	f Person		ne Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	he following amount:		
■ \$25	.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration S Division of C	Section	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Co	
	P.O. Box 632	27	The Centre of T	Γallahassee
	Tallahassee, I	ドレ 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

305 FRENCH CREPES LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa- (A Florida Limited L	ny as it now appears on our records.) liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 08/19/2024	_ and assigned
Florida document number L24000364119		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	viation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
	2.1.	j
	S S	Či .
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	SUS	⇒ iii
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	1) 2/ (1)	œ C
Mulaing address MAT BE A FOST OFFICE BOX		34
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a gent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, enter the name o	of the new regi
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	MARCOS GONZALEZ	80 NW 42ND WAY	■Add
		DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442	□Remove
MGR	ANGELA PAPADIA	80 NW 42ND WAY	■Add
		DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Change Add
			FAIR 34 Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

					• -	-
	-				 _	
			<u> </u>			
	 -	_				
	-					
						
						
						<u>:</u>
					3,	- E3
				<u> </u>	2-1	
					SS &	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>				E S	
						8: 34
		-		· <u>-</u>		
						
ective date, if other that	n the date of filing	•		(or	stional)	
ective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date: If the date inserted in the	te must be specific and o	cannot be prior to de	ate of filing or mor	e than 90 days at	fter tiling.) Pursuan this date will not	n to 605.0.
ument's effective date on	the Department of St	ate's records.	•	•	and with new	i ce inice
	l'ective date, but not :	an effective time.	at 12:01 a.m. or	the earlier of	th) Thurshold i	l
cord specifies a delayed of			,	· ····································	(e) The voiled	uy anti u
cord specifies a delayed of stilled.						
s filed.		2014				
ecord specifies a delayed eff s filed. edSEP_1/2	Signature of a ro	2024 Usleylys	d representative (d'a member		

Filing Fee: \$25.00